NO EQUIPMENT BRAND MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
1 AMPLIFICATOR KIND 2200 1
2 ANNOUNCE  AMPLIFICATOR SESSAN 1
3 CD PLAYER TASCAM CD-X1500 1
4 CONDENSER MIC. SHURE 1
5 DYNAMIC MIC. SHURE SM58 1
6 EFFECT PROCESSOR TASCAM T.C PRO 1
7 MD PLAYER TASCAM MD-350 2
8 MIXER ALLEN&HEATH GL2200 1
9 SPEAKER MEYER UMP-1P 4 ACTIVE
10 SPEAKER MEYER UPJ 2 ACTIVE
11 STAGE MONITOR TURBOSOUND 2 PASSIVE
12 TV MONITOR PHILIPS LTC-2814 / 90 2
NO EQUIPMENT BRAND MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
1 10°-65° PLANO CONVEX LIGHTS ADB C101 4 1200W
2 18°-38° ZOOM PROFILE SPOTS ADB DS51 6 500W
3 18°-65° FRESNEL LIGHTS ADB F51 9 500W
4 45° FRESNEL LIGHTS BAMBINO 2 2000W
5 9°-60° CONNEX LIGHTS ADB C51 5 500W
6 AXIAL ZOOM PROFILE SPOTS ACCLAIM 5
7 DIMMER ADB 1 24 CH
8 DIMMER STANDARD 1 24 CH
9 FRESNEL LIGHTS DESISTI 1 2000W
10 LENS RAMA PC150 STD 8
11 LIGHTING CONSOLE ADB 1 48 CH
12 LIGHTING CONSOLE ZERO 88 1 24 CH
13 MENTOR LIGHT CONSOLE ADB 1 999 Ch
14 PC/F ACCLAIM 6
15 PROJECTION SANYO 1 6000 ANSILUMEN
16 PROJECTION CURTAIN 1 6*4 METER
17 SOFT LIGHTS DESISTI 2 2500W
18 ZOOM PROFILE PACIFIC 6
SOUND EQUIPMENT
LIGHT&PROJECTION EQUIPMENT
TIM MASLAK SHOW CENTER
FETTAH AYTAÇ TECHNICAL RIDER